
Welcome to a  captivat ing expedit ion into the hear t  of 
Nippon cul ture ,  where ever y  cockta i l  te l ls  a  unique 
stor y.  Influenced by Japan's  her i tage,  our  menu 
unfolds across s ix  d ist inct ive  reg ions ,  encompassing 
v ibrant  c i t yscapes,  t ranqui l  forest  temples ,  and the 
futur ist ic  Neo Tokyo. 

With 26 meticulously  crafted cockta i ls ,  our  bar tenders 
have woven Japanese aromas and fresh flavours  into 
each l ibat ion.

Beyond the g lass ,  our  passion reverberates through 
dr inks ,  music ,  and those who appreciate l i fe 's 
p leasures . 

At  CL AP,  we are par t  of  the ever  evolv ing movement of 
exper ience seekers .  S ince our  inception,  we ' ve 
mastered the ar t  of  seamlessly  b lending authentic 
Japanese e lements and innovation.

We are not  just  a  dest inat ion;  we are an exper ience, 
and we inv i te  you to be a  par t  of  i t .

This  menu is  a  testament to  our  unrelenting passion 
for  creat iv i t y  and exquis i te  taste ,  reflecting 
exper iences that  t ranscend the s imple enjoyment of  a 
cockta i l .

Join us in  ra is ing a  toast  to  unforgettable  moments 
and the ar t is t r y  of  mixology that  br ings them to l i fe .

KANPAI ! 

LONDON



DON’T TOUCH MY TRALALA
16

LEGEND OF WAKOU
18

NEON SPRITZ
12

VIRGIN LIPS 
9.5

NADA COLADA
10

ZEBRA
9.5

FOREST REBEL
23

HURANO
16

1.7.8 BURNS
19.5

AKAI GAIKO
15.5

HAPPY END
15.5

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate.
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.



SHIBUYA SHAKEDOWN
16

BLOODY GEISHA
16.5

DETECTIVE CONAN
17.5

ABOVE THE CLOUDS
15.5

GIN SONIC
15.5

CYBER SAMURAI
23

NIPPON SANGRIA
15.5

SHERRY TEMPLE
17.5

TEKKEN STINGER
17

NEW WAVE
15.5

BOSOZOKU 
18

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate.
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.



15.5

15.5

Nikka Coffey Vodka

15.5

15.5

Nikka Hard Stelzer Cans 150ml
Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate.

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

NIKKA HARD STELTZER

Nikka Day, Montenegro, ginger ale, bitters

Nikka Day, Hokkaido super
soft water, Hojicha tea

Nikka Gin, matcha, Citric Solution, 
mint sugar, ginger beer



WHISK(E )Y
ウィスキー

We're always changing our collection of Japanese whiskey to offer a wide variety that matches 
the seasons. We're dedicated to building an exceptional selection that keeps adding new and 
unique bottles.  

Glass
50 ml

Bottle

YOICHI DISTILLERY
Yoichi Single Malt
Yoichi Aromatic Yeast Discovery Series 2022
Yoichi 12 Years Old

MIYAGIKYO DISTILLERY
Miyagikyo Single Malt
Miyagikyo Single Malt Bourbon Wood Finish 2018
Miyagikyo 15 Years Old

NIKKA COFFEY Nikka operates to Coffey stills
Nikka Coffey Malt
Nikka Coffey Grain

NIKKA BLEND
Nikka Day
Nikka Super
From The Barrel
Taketsuru Pure Malt
Taketsuru Pure Malt 17 Years Old 
Taketsuru Pure Malt 21 Years Old 

22
75
95

280
970

22
65
250

21
19

15
25
18
20
110
225

190
320
160
260

270
240

280

19.5
35
160
50

250
450
2,080
650

21
198
168
14

275
2,490
2,100
180

19

YAMAZAKI DISTILLERY
Yamazaki 1923 Distiller's Reserve
Yamazaki 12 Years Old
Yamazaki 18 Years Old
Yamazaki Limited Edition 2023

SUNTORY BLENDED
Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Hibiki 17 Years Old
Hibiki 21 Years Old
Toki

CHITA DISTILLERY
Chita Single Grain

HAKUSHU DISTILLERY 
Hakushu 1973 Distillerer’s Reserve
Hakushu 12 Years Old
Hakushu 18 Years Old 
Hakushu 18 Years Old Peat Malt Limited Edition

As per the Weights and Measures Act, spirits are sold in 25ml or multiples 
Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

21
55
145
490

250
715
1,780
5,980



WHISK(E )Y
ウィスキー

Glass
50 ml

Bottle

21
17
45

Akashi Cabernet Franc Cask– Ghost Serie Number 14
Karuizawa Spirit of Asama
Shizuoka 2019 Single Bourbon Cask ghost serie 20
Chichibu the first 10
Hanyu 1985-2000 Joker Color – Ichiro’s Card Series

3,000
8,900
9,500
4,800
18,000

K
IS

E
T

U

65
25
45
185
120
110

28
45
53
65

18
21

25
30
55
58

SHINSU DISTILLERY
Mars Maltage Cosmo
Mars Kasei Blended Whisky
Mars Komagatake Kohiganzakura  

CHICHIBU DISTILLERY
Ichiro’s Malt & Grain Limited Edition World Blended Whisky
Ichiro’s Malt & Grain
Ichiro's  Wine Wood Reserve
Chichibu Ichiro's malt IPA Cask Finish 2017 
Ichiro’s The Peated 10th 2018
Chichibu London Edition 2022

ASAKA DISTILLERY
Yamazakura Blended
Yamazakura Blended Peated

AKASHI DISTILLERY
Akashi Single Malt
Akashi Single Malt 5 years Bourbon Cask
Akashi Single Malt 5 years Sherry Cask
Akashi Single Malt 5 years Red Wine Cask

SAKUARO DISTILLERY
Togouchi 9 Years Old
Togouchi 12 Years Old
Togouchi 15 Years Old
Togouchi 18 Years Old

13.5
19
13.5
13.5
15
15
13.5
15
18
17
22

BOURBON, TENNESSEE & RYE
Buffalo Trace 
Michter’s US*1 Bourbon
Woodford Reserve 
Makers Mark 
Elijah Craig Small Batch 
Eagle Rare 10 Years Old 
Jack Daniels No.7
Jack Daniels Single Barrel 
Michter’s US*1 Rye
Sazerac
Whistle Pig Rye 10 Years Old 

175.5

As per the Weights and Measures Act, spirits are sold in 25ml or multiples 
Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.



Redbreast 12 Years Old 
Jameson Black Barrel 
Kavalan ex Sherry Cask Taiwan 
Michel Couvreur Overaged France

18
15
35
26

230
190

IR
IS

H
 &

W
O

R
L
D

WH ISK (E )Y
ウィスキー

BLENDS
Compass Box Spice Tree
Chivas 18 Years Old 
Chivas 25 Years Old 
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Woven Superblend 

SINGLE MALT LOWLANDS
Bladnoch Samsara
Auchentoshan American Oak

SINGLE MALT HIGHLANDS
Dalmore 12 Years Old
Dalmore Cigar Malt 
Glenmorangie 18 Years Old 
Dalwhinnie 15 Years Old 

SINGLE MALT SPEYSIDE
The Macallan 12 Years Old Double Cask
The Macallan 15 Years Old Double Cask
The Macallan 18 Years Old Double Cask
Aberlour 12 Years Old
Glenfarclas 15 Years Old 
Glenfiddich Grand reserva 21 Years Old 
Balvenie Port Wood  21 Years Old Port Wood
The Macallan 25 Years Old Sherry Cask

SINGLE MALT ISLEY
Ardbeg Uigeadail 
Laphroaig Sherry Cask 10 Years Old
Highland Park 12 Years Old 
Highland Park 18 Years Old 
Talisker Malt 10 Years Old 

22
27
98
48
14
20

350
1,270
620
180

22
37
37
15.5

25
52
105
15.5
25
48
52
490

340
650
1,300

325
620
676

20
15
50
15
17

195

195

28
13.5

Glass
50 ml

Bottle

As per the Weights and Measures Act, spirits are sold in 25ml or multiples 
Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.



EAU DE  V I E
ブランデー

125

65
160

55
19
250
13.5
20
130
320
14
14

Hennessy XO
Courvoisier VSOP 
Hennessy Paradis
Vecchia Romagna
Tesseron Composition 
Tesseron Lot N°29 XO Exception 
Remy Martin Louis XIII
Calvados Avallen
Pisco Waqar 

Sip
25ml

Glass
50ml

RUM 
ラム

13.5
13.5
13.5
15
17
25
34
15
17

175
175
175

325
440

15
22

13.5
14

MOLASSES
Bacardi 8 Years Old
Diplomatico Matuano 
Havana Club 7 Years Old
Brugal 1888
Black Tot Finest Caribbean Rum
Zacapa  23 Years Old 
Zacapa XO
Matusalem Grand reserva 15 Years Old 
Eminente Reserva 7 Years Old

CANE JUICE 
St Barth French West Indies 
Clairin Communal

FLAVOURED
Plantation Pineapple
Dark Matter

VODKA
ラム

14.5
13.5
13.5
16
16
15
13.5
15
15
21
13.5

185
170
170
190
190

190
190

Nikka Coffey Japan 
Suntory Haku Japan 
Eiko Japan
Grey Goose France
Belvedere Poland
Arbikie Nadar Scotland 
East London England
Absolut Elyx Sweden 
Konik’s Tail Poland
Oli Vodka France 
Kakuzu tea Germany 

As per the Weights and Measures Act, spirits are sold in 25ml or multiples 
Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.



GIN
ジン

13.5
16
18
15.5
13.5
15
13.5

175
200

190

13.5
13.5
13.5
14.5

175

175
180

17.5
15
13.5
13.5
23
13.5

160
190

17.5
13.5
15

JAPAN 
Suntory Roku 
Kinobi Kyoto Dry 
Kinobi Ki No Tea 
Nikka Coffey 
Ukiyo yuzu
135° East Hyogo
Kokoro 

BRITAIN 
Hendricks 
London n°1
East London New Style 

Tanqueray No.10

WORLD 
Monkey 47 Germany 

Gin Mare Spain 

Malfy Italy 

Citadelle Originale France 

Oli gin France 

Fords American 

FLAVOURED
Sloe Monkey 
Malfy Rosa
Rutte Celery

Glass
50 ml

Bottle

As per the Weights and Measures Act, spirits are sold in 25ml or multiples 
Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.



AGAVE
T

E
Q

U
IL

A
M

E
Z

C
A

L
アガベ

Glass
50 ml

Bottle

15
15
14
13.5
15
20

17
22
22
55
16
23
18
22

20
24
160
80
480
58

BLANCO
Patron 
Mijenta 
Altos 
Ocho 
Calle 23
Fortaleza 

REPOSADO
Patron 
Don Julio 
Mijenta 
Claze Azul 
Ocho 
Codigo 
818 
Casamigos

AÑEJO & EXTRA AÑEJO 
Patron 
Don Julio 
Clase Azul 
Herradura Selección Suprema 
Claze Azul Ultra Extra Anejo
Don Julio 1942

13.5
15
20
18
22
13.5

195
195
182
175
195
260

220
285
285
710
208
299
235
285

260
310
2,080

5,880
754

Ojo de Dios Odd Cafe & Hibiscus 

Ojo de Dios Original Joven  

Amaras Cupreata 

Los siete Misterios Doba-Yej 

The Lost Explorer Espadin 8 Years Old 

Amores Verde Momento

As per the Weights and Measures Act, spirits are sold in 25ml or multiples 
Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.



J APANESE  BEER  & C IDER
ビールとサイダー

6.7
8
7

Kirin Ichiban 
Hitachino Nest White Ale
Apple Cider

SOFT DR INK
ソフトドリンク

6
4
4

Eira Still, Sparkling 750 ml
Soft Drink 
Seasonal Juice 

TEA & COFFEE
ティーコーヒー

3
3.6
4.1
3.6
3.9
6
7

Espresso
Double Espresso 
Capuccino, Latte
Americano
Hot Chocolate 
Matcha Green Tea Latte 
Japanese Tea Selections

As per the Weights and Measures Act, spirits are sold in 25ml or multiples 
Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.



At CL AP,  we are conscious of  our  impact  on the 
envi ronment ,  and we are taking steps to make a 
posi t ive  d ifference. 

We proudly  offer  Avocado seed st raws,  which are not 
only  eco-fr iendly  but  a lso 100% biodegradable and 
compostable ,  a l lowing you to enjoy  your  dr inks whi le 
knowing you ' re  making a  responsible  choice.

To help minimize waste production,  we repurpose 
bott les  to  store our  cockta i ls ,  g iv ing them a second 
l i fe ,  and creat ive ly  t ransforming leftovers  into key 
ingredients  for  our  unique concoctions .

I f  you ' re  in  the mood for  a  c lass ic  cockta i l ,  don’ t 
worr y,  our  team is  a lways ready to ass ist !

P lease note a l l  pr ices include VAT at  the current 
rate .  A discret ionar y  ser v ice charge of  15% wi l l  be 
added to your  final  b i l l .


