

Welcome to a captivating expedition into the heart of Nippon culture, where every cocktail tells a unique story. Influenced by Japan's heritage, our menu unfolds across six distinctive regions, encompassing vibrant cityscapes, tranquil forest temples, and the futuristic Neo Tokyo.

With 26 meticulously crafted cocktails, our bartenders have woven Japanese aromas and fresh flavours into each libation.

Beyond the glass, our passion reverberates through drinks, music, and those who appreciate life's pleasures.

At CLAP, we are part of the ever evolving movement of experience seekers. Since our inception, we've mastered the art of seamlessly blending authentic Japanese elements and innovation.

We are not just a destination; we are an experience, and we invite you to be a part of it.

This menu is a testament to our unrelenting passion for creativity and exquisite taste, reflecting experiences that transcend the simple enjoyment of a cocktail.

Join us in raising a toast to unforgettable moments and the artistry of mixology that brings them to life.

KANPAI!





NIKKA HARD STELTZER

SALTY SHIBA

Nikka Coffey Vodka, yuzu, grapefruit soda, hibiscus, ume peach bitters

15.5

MATCHA MULE

Nikka Gin, matcha, Citric Solution, mint sugar, ginger beer

15.5

UMA UMA

Nikka Day, Montenegro, ginger ale, bitters 15.5

MAEWARI HIGHBALL

Nikka Day, Hokkaido super soft water, Hojicha tea

15.5

Nikka Hard Stelzer Cans 150ml
Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate.
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

WHISK(E)Y

ウィスキー

We're always changing our collection of Japanese whiskey to offer a wide variety that matches the seasons. We're dedicated to building an exceptional selection that keeps adding new and unique bottles.

	Glass 50 ml	\longleftrightarrow	Bottle
YAMAZAKI DISTILLERY Yamazaki 1923 Distiller's Reserve Yamazaki 12 Years Old	19.5 35		250 450
Yamazaki 18 Years Old	160		2.080
Yamazaki Limited Edition 2023	50		650
SUNTORY BLENDED	01		075
Hibiki Japanese Harmony Hibiki 17 Years Old	21 198		275 2,490
Hibiki 21 Years Old	168		2,100
Toki	14		180
CHITA DISTILLERY			
Chita Single Grain	19		
HAKUSHU DISTILLERY			
Hakushu 1973 Distillerer's Reserve	21		250
Hakushu 12 Years Old Hakushu 18 Years Old	55 145		715 1,780
Hakushu 18 Years Old Peat Malt Limited Edition	490		5.980
YOICHI DISTILLERY			
Yoichi Single Malt	22		280
Yoichi Aromatic Yeast Discovery Series 2022 Yoichi 12 Years Old	75 95		970
Total 12 Tears Old	33		
MIYAGIKYO DISTILLERY			
Miyagilara Single Malt Regular Magal Finish 2019	22		280
Miyagikyo Single Malt Bourbon Wood Finish 2018 Miyagikyo 15 Years Old	65 250		
, ,	200		
NIKKA COFFEY Nikka operates to Coffey stills Nikka Coffey Malt	21		270
Nikka Coffey Grain	19		240
NIKKA BLEND			
Nikka Day	15		190
Nikka Super From The Barrel	25 18		320 160
Taketsuru Pure Malt	20		260
Taketsuru Pure Malt 17 Years Old	110		200
Taketsuru Pure Malt 21 Years Old	225		

WHISK(E)Y

ウィスキー

		Glass 50 ml	\longleftrightarrow	Bottle
	SHINSU DISTILLERY			
	Mars Maltage Cosmo	21		
	Mars Kasei Blended Whisky	17		
	Mars Komagatake Kohiganzakura	45		
	CHICHIBU DISTILLERY			
	Ichiro's Malt & Grain Limited Edition World Blended Whisky	65		
	Ichiro's Malt & Grain	25		
	Ichiro's Wine Wood Reserve	45		
	Chichibu Ichiro's malt IPA Cask Finish 2017	185		
	Ichiro's The Peated 10th 2018	120		
	Chichibu London Edition 2022	110		
	ASAKA DISTILLERY			
	Yamazakura Blended	18		
	Yamazakura Blended Peated	21		
	AKASHI DISTILLERY			
	Akashi Single Malt	28		
	Akashi Single Malt 5 years Bourbon Cask	45		
	Akashi Single Malt 5 years Sherry Cask	53		
	Akashi Single Malt 5 years Red Wine Cask	65		
	SAKUARO DISTILLERY			
	Togouchi 9 Years Old	25		
	Togouchi 12 Years Old	30		
	Togouchi 15 Years Old	55		
	Togouchi 18 Years Old	58		
•	Akashi Cabernet Franc Cask- Ghost Serie Number 14			3,000
	Karuizawa Spirit of Asama			8,900
	Shizuoka 2019 Single Bourbon Cask ghost serie 20			9,500
	Chichibu the first 10			4,800
	Hanyu 1985-2000 Joker Color – Ichiro's Card Series			18,000
T				
	BOURBON, TENNESSEE & RYE			
	Buffalo Trace	13.5		
	Michter's US*1 Bourbon	19		
	Woodford Reserve	13.5		
	Makers Mark	13.5		
	Elijah Craig Small Batch	15		
	Eagle Rare 10 Years Old	15		
	Jack Daniels No.7	13.5		175.5
	Jack Daniels Single Barrel	15		
	Michter's US*1 Rye	18		
	Sazerac	17		
	Whistle Pig Rye 10 Years Old	22		

WHISK(E)Y

ウィスキー

	Glass 50 ml	\longleftrightarrow	Bottle
BLENDS			
Compass Box Spice Tree	22		
Chivas 18 Years Old	27		350
Chivas 25 Years Old	98		1,270
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	48		620
Johnnie Walker Black Label	14		180
Woven Superblend	20		
SINGLE MALT LOWLANDS			
Bladnoch Samsara	28		
Auchentoshan American Oak	13.5		
SINGLE MALT HIGHLANDS			
Dalmore 12 Years Old	22		
Dalmore Cigar Malt	37		
Glenmorangie 18 Years Old	37		
Dalwhinnie 15 Years Old	15.5		
SINGLE MALT SPEYSIDE			
The Macallan 12 Years Old Double Cask	25		340
The Macallan 15 Years Old Double Cask	52		650
The Macallan 18 Years Old Double Cask	105 15.5		1,300
Aberlour 12 Years Old	15.5 25		325
Glenfarclas 15 Years Old Glenfiddich Grand reserva 21 Years Old	48		620
Balvenie Port Wood 21 Years Old Port Wood	52		676
The Macallan 25 Years Old Sherry Cask	490		070
The Macanan 23 Years Old Sherry Cash	100		
SINGLE MALT ISLEY	00		
Ardbeg Uigeadail	20		405
Laphroaig Sherry Cask 10 Years Old	15		195
Highland Park 12 Years Old	50 15		195
Highland Park 18 Years Old Talisker Malt 10 Years Old	15 17		195
ransker wait <i>to years</i> ord	17		
Redbreast 12 Years Old	18		230
Jameson Black Barrel	15		190
Kavalan ex Sherry Cask Taiwan	35		
Michel Couvreur Overaged France	26		

EAU DE VIE

ブランデー

	Sip ₂5ml	Glass
Hennessy XO		55
Courvoisier VSOP Hennessy Paradis	125	19 250
Vecchia Romagna	123	13.5
Tesseron Composition		20
Tesseron Lot №29 XO Exception Remy Martin Louis XIII	65 160	130 320
Calvados Avallen	100	14
Pisco Waqar		14
RUM		
7A		
MOLASSES Bacardi 8 Years Old	13.5	175
Diplomatico Matuano	13.5	175
Havana Club 7 Years Old	13.5 15	175
Brugal 1888 Black Tot Finest Caribbean Rum	17	
Zacapa 23 Years Old	25	325
Zacapa XO Matusalem Grand reserva 15 Years Old	34 15	440
Eminente Reserva 7 Years Old	17	
OANE HIJOE		
CANE JUICE St Barth French West Indies	15	
Clairin Communal	22	
FLAVOURED		
Plantation Pineapple	13.5	
Dark Matter	14	
VODKA		
ラム		
Nikka Coffey <i>Japan</i> Suntory Haku <i>Japan</i>	14.5 13.5	185 170
Eiko Japan	13.5	170
Grey Goose France	16	190
Belvedere Poland Arbikie Nadar Scotland	16 15	190
East London England	13.5	
Absolut Elyx Sweden	15	190
Konik's Tail <i>Poland</i> Oli Vodka <i>France</i>	15 21	190
Kakuzu tea Germany	∠1 13.5	
*		

GIN

	Glass 50 ml	\longleftrightarrow	Bottle
JAPAN			
Suntory Roku	13.5		175
Kinobi Kyoto Dry	16		200
Kinobi Ki No Tea	18		
Nikka Coffey	15.5		190
Ukiyo yuzu	13.5		
135° East Hyogo	15		
Kokoro	13.5		
BRITAIN			
Hendricks	13.5		175
London n°1	13.5		
East London New Style	13.5		175
Tanqueray No.10	14.5		180
WORLD			
Monkey 47 Germany	17.5		160
Gin Mare Spain	15		190
Malfy Italy	13.5		
Citadelle Originale France	13.5		
Oli gin France	23		
Fords American	13.5		
FLAVOURED			
Sloe Monkey	17.5		
Malfy Rosa	13.5		
Rutte Celery	15		

AGAVE

アガベ

BLANCO Patron 15 Mijenta 15 Altos 14	195
Mijenta 15	105
	190
	195
	182
Ocho 13.5	175
Calle 23 15	195
Fortaleza 20	260
REPOSADO	
Patron 17	220
Don Julio 22	285
Mijenta 22	285
Mijenta 22	710
Ocho 16	208
Codigo 23	299
818	235
Casamigos 22	285
AÑEJO & EXTRA AÑEJO	
Patron 20	260
Don Julio 24	310
Clase Azul 160	2,080
Herradura Selección Suprema 80	
Claze Azul Ultra Extra Anejo 480	5,880
Don Julio 1942 58	754

Ojo de Dios Odd Cafe & Hibiscus	13.5
Ojo de Dios Original Joven	15
Amaras Cupreata	20
Los siete Misterios Doba-Yej	18
The Lost Explorer Espadin 8 Years Old	22
Amores Verde Momento	13.5

JAPANESE BEER & CIDER

ビールとサイダー

Kirin Ichiban	6.7
Hitachino Nest White Ale	8
Apple Cider	7

SOFT DRINK

ソフトドリンク

Eira Still, Sparkling 750 ml	6
Soft Drink	4
Seasonal Juice	4

TEA & COFFEE

ティーコーヒー

3
3.6
4.1
3.6
3.9
6
7



At CLAP, we are conscious of our impact on the environment, and we are taking steps to make a positive difference.

We proudly offer Avocado seed straws, which are not only eco-friendly but also 100% biodegradable and compostable, allowing you to enjoy your drinks while knowing you're making a responsible choice.

To help minimize waste production, we repurpose bottles to store our cocktails, giving them a second life, and creatively transforming leftovers into key ingredients for our unique concoctions.

If you're in the mood for a classic cocktail, don't worry, our team is always ready to assist!

Please note all prices include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.